
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

St.Nr. 

537 

581 

1 

44 

11 

78 

22 

393 

546 

554 

587 

16 

707 

10 

52 

128 

152 

750 

55 

69 

9 

12 

8 

77 

291 

111 

96 

141 

196 

Name 

Ralf-Rüdiger Olbrich 

Harald Müller 

Hans Schlotter 

Thomas Tippelt 

Rolf von der Weyden 

Mirko Hummler 

Gerd Thomsen 

Hasse Gustafson 

Hartmut Fiedler 

Jürgen Riedel 

Frank Schreiner 

Walfred Brandau 

Nicky van Nieuwenhuizen 

Peter van der Velde 

Wolfgang Wellbrock 

Werner Müller 

Franz Heller 

Ted Haanappel 

Werner Lepuschitz 

Tilo Schubert 

Botho Soltau 

Alexander Duerr 

Rolf Srech 

Martin Faherty 

Armin Schulz 

Arjan van der Velde 

Andreas Lieske 

Willi Biscaini 

Benny Lysen 

Nat 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

SW 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

NL 

NL 

DE 

DE 

DE 

NL 

AT 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

NL 

DE 

CH 

DK 

Motorrad 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

BMW 

VH-Suzuki 

BMW 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Bakker-Honda 

Triumph 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

BMW 

Kaczor-BMW 

Moto Guzzi 

BMW 

BMW 

Rickmann Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Laverda 

Yamaha 

Sunelli 

Weston 

Yamaha 

Klasse 

Klassik Open 

Klassik Open 

BMW Boxer über 800 

Klassik Open 

BMW Boxer Open 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik Open 

Klassik Open 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik Open 

BMW Boxer über 800 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

BMW Boxer Open 

BMW Boxer Open 

Klassik Open 

BMW Boxer über 800 

BMW Boxer über 800 

Klassik Open 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Klassik750 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:45.651 

1:47.410 

1:47.818 

1:48.061 

1:48.360 

1:48.562 

1:48.775 

1:48.872 

1:49.822 

1:50.822 

1:51.026 

1:51.206 

1:51.359 

1:51.529 

1:52.086 

1:52.212 

1:52.962 

1:54.501 

1:55.335 

1:55.469 

1:55.493 

1:55.623 

1:56.981 

1:57.160 

1:57.753 

1:58.347 

1:58.574 

2:02.595 

2:02.808 

In Lauf 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

Diff. 

1.759 

2.167 

2.410 

2.709 

2.911 

3.124 

3.221 

4.171 

5.171 

5.375 

5.555 

5.708 

5.878 

6.435 

6.561 

7.311 

8.850 

9.684 

9.818 

9.842 

9.972 

11.330 

11.509 

12.102 

12.696 

12.923 

16.944 

17.157 

Abstand 

1.759 

0.408 

0.243 

0.299 

0.202 

0.213 

0.097 

0.950 

1.000 

0.204 

0.180 

0.153 

0.170 

0.557 

0.126 

0.750 

1.539 

0.834 

0.134 

0.024 

0.130 

1.358 

0.179 

0.593 

0.594 

0.227 

4.021 

0.213 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

1:49.002 

1:50.056 

1:55.021 

1:57.481 

1:52.449 

1:52.055 

1:51.835 

1:53.495 

1:53.661 

1:51.815 

1:53.133 

2:02.443 

1:56.550 

1:54.315 

2:26.811 

1:56.943 

2:00.566 

2:00.397 

2:00.487 

2:01.087 

2:01.286 

2:00.611 

2:06.586 

2:00.610 

2:05.150 

2:01.530 

2:06.958 

2:07.005 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

1:46.220 

1:48.810 

1:50.409 

1:48.061 

1:50.034 

1:48.562 

1:48.775 

1:48.978 

1:51.342 

1:52.114 

1:52.112 

1:51.632 

1:53.494 

1:52.207 

1:52.148 

1:58.297 

1:52.962 

1:54.501 

1:55.335 

1:55.469 

1:55.493 

1:58.566 

1:56.981 

2:04.992 

1:58.897 

1:58.568 

2:00.140 

2:07.199 

2:04.617 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

1:45.651 

1:47.410 

1:47.818 

2:13.955 

1:48.360 

1:49.900 

1:49.045 

1:48.872 

1:49.822 

1:50.822 

1:51.026 

1:51.206 

1:51.359 

1:51.529 

1:52.086 

1:52.212 

1:53.777 

1:55.914 

1:55.348 

1:55.791 

1:56.336 

1:55.623 

1:57.231 

1:57.160 

1:57.753 

1:58.347 

1:58.574 

2:02.595 

2:02.808 
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Pos. 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

15 

116 

Name 

Werner Smolarczyk 

Kent Jörnevall 

Nat 

DE 

SW 

Motorrad 

BMW 

Ducati 

Klasse 

BMW Boxer über 800 

Klassik Open 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:04.976 

In Lauf 

2. Qualifying 

3. Qualifying 

Diff. 

19.325 

Abstand 

2.168 

Q1. Beste Zeit. 

2:08.250 

Q2. Beste Zeit. 

2:04.976 

Q3. Beste Zeit. 

2:05.404 
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